All Results
Symposium Talent
February 21-23, 2025
Steven's Point, WI, USA

Holiday Inn Stevens Point Convention Center

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place  Entry # Routine Name
5 288 Beleiver

4 289 Butter

3 284 Cotton Eyed Joe
2 287 Soldier

1 286 School's Out

Studio

Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Revel Dance Academy
Wausau Academy of Dance
The 906 Dance & Tumble
A Leap Above Dance

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
10 260 Survive

9 279 Runaway

8 268 Fabulous

7 255 Hang On A Little Longer
6 267 Ooooh Fashion
5 269 Fix My Crown
4 252 Apocalyptic

3 247 Mamma Mia

2 278 Next To Me

1 257 Flowers

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC

A Leap Above Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC

A Leap Above Dance

North4 Dance

Dance Dynamics LLC
Northwoods School of Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC
Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 2 What A Day

4 8 Carry You

3 12 Breathe Again
2 23 Hide and Seek
1 14 Chasing Cars

Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place  Entry # Routine Name
5 15 Already Gone
4 7 Near Light

3 16 Rescue

2 28 Declined

1 21 Maneater

Studio

Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Northwoods School of Dance
Expressions Dance Studio
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
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TOP OVERALL ADULT DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 34 Woman Up

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Select SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 321 Mirrorball
1 322 Best Life

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
10 350 Arabian

9 326 Greatest Showman
8 347 Lips Are Movin
7 330 Traitor

6 323 Another Level

5 337 Save You a Seat
4 333 The Rose

3 344 Microphone

2 336 Wondering

1 331 Ashes

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 144 You Don't Know Me
9 135 The Greatest

8 167 Split

7 120 APT

6 171 Leave a Light On

5 165 Way | Are

4 178 Chiroptera

3 172 With You All the Time
2 141 Darling

1 96 Free Fallin'

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 182 Betrayal

4 184 The Blame Game
3 153 Recognise

2 157 Goodbye

1 154 Falling Into Love

TOP OVERALL ADULT DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 186 Goliath

Studio

Universal Dance Academy

Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

Northwoods School of Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC

A Leap Above Dance

The 906 Dance & Tumble
Universal Dance Academy
Northwoods School of Dance
Forthcoming Danspace

A Leap Above Dance

A Leap Above Dance
Northwoods School of Dance

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC
Dance Dynamics LLC
A Leap Above Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Expressions Dance Studio
A Leap Above Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

Rapids School of Performing Arts

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace
Dance Dynamics LLC
Dance Dynamics LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio
Universal Dance Academy
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TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Elite SOLOS

Place Entry #
352
365
354
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Routine Name

I'm A Lady

Sweet Dreams

Let Me Take You to Rio
Best Day Ever

Do It Like This

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry #
10 382
361
374
373
363
358
381
384
378
371
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Routine Name
Well Hello

Betty Lou Got a New Pair of Shoes
My Strongest Suit
Take It

Upside Down
Young Forever
Get Down
Cornfield Chase
Sonata

He's A Dream

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry #
10 446
498
517
503
468
495
500
520
449
493
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Routine Name
Independent Woman
Heartstrings
Welcome To the Party
Sign Of the Times
Even If It's a Lie
Bruises

Throne

Knives Out

Mine

Black Mascara

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry #
10 462
490
509
486
511
456
526
515
510
512
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Routine Name
Aurora Act lll

Really Got Me
Lovestruck Delirium
Americano

Turn Back the Clocks
A Wonderful World
Those We Don't Speak Of
Experience

Bang Bang
Distraction

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
North Shore Dance Studio
Universal Dance Academy
North Shore Dance Studio
Forthcoming Danspace

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
North Shore Dance Studio
North Shore Dance Studio
North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
North Shore Dance Studio
Forthcoming Danspace
North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Forthcoming Danspace

Studio

A Leap Above Dance

Rapids School of Performing Arts
Rapids School of Performing Arts
DDH-Dance Academy inc

North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Forthcoming Danspace

A Leap Above Dance
Forthcoming Danspace
Universal Dance Academy
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TOP OVERALL ADULT DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 246 Me in 20 Years Wausau Academy of Dance

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 294 Duck Tales Dance Dynamics LLC

4 290 Don't Stop Believin' Studio 48 Dance Co.

3 296 Do What | Do North4 Dance

2 293 Fabulous Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
1 309 Weird People Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 298 Find a Melody Platinum Dance Studio LLC
9 317 The End of the World Northwoods School of Dance
8 304 Party All 'Round the World Dance Dynamics LLC

7 311 Thumbs Platinum Dance Studio LLC
6 320 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Dance Dynamics LLC

5 313 Fight For Survival Dance Dynamics LLC

4 310 All Shook Up Northwoods School of Dance
3 308 Girls Night Out Dance Dynamics LLC

2 314 Where's My Love Northwoods School of Dance
1 305 That's My Girl Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 35 Hit The Road Platinum Dance Studio LLC
4 41 Maneater Northwoods School of Dance
3 45 Familiar Platinum Dance Studio LLC
2 38 A Thousand Years Northwoods School of Dance
1 47 The End of the Line Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 51 Boss Lady Vie Dansante Dance Studio
2 50 London Bridge Revel Dance Academy

1 52 Chasing Cars Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 63 Sign Of The Times A Leap Above Dance

4 75 Anything You Can Do Dance Dynamics LLC

3 70 Fun Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
2 81 All That Really Matters Northwoods School of Dance

1 77 Poison A Leap Above Dance
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TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 207 Where the Oceans Meet Dance Dynamics LLC

4 208 The Shining Girls Expressions Dance Studio

3 212 Soft Spot Rapids School of Performing Arts

2 194 Meaning Of Home Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
1 201 LoveStoned Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 452 Take It Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
4 436 Sparkling Diamonds Universal Dance Academy

3 437 Gone, Gone, Gone Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
2 440 The Uncanny Valley Dance Dynamics LLC

1 460 Medicine Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 66 I'll Be Here Wausau Academy of Dance

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 71 | Won't Let You Down Wausau Academy of Dance
4 65 Invisible String Wausau Academy of Dance
3 76 Descendants Wausau Academy of Dance
2 58 Praise Wausau Academy of Dance
1 59 Sweet Soul Music Wausau Academy of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 229 Angel Forthcoming Danspace

4 245 Assassin's Creed Rapids School of Performing Arts
3 220 Deer in Headlights Forthcoming Danspace

2 244 Stand Down Wausau Academy of Dance

1 241 Grey Forthcoming Danspace

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 234 Imposter Universal Dance Academy
4 215 Water Universal Dance Academy
3 221 Slipping Through My Fingers A Leap Above Dance

2 240 Bird Box Forthcoming Danspace

1 218 Light On Wausau Academy of Dance
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TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 389 Jump Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
4 399 True Colors Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
3 411 Another One Bites The Dust Vie Dansante Dance Studio

2 398 To the Fairies They Draw Near Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
1 410 Dive In The Pool Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 413 Do It Like This Dance Dynamics LLC

9 433 FORE! Dance Dynamics LLC

8 431 Who Owns The Throne Platinum Dance Studio LLC
7 434 The Dolls Aren't Us Universal Dance Academy

6 401 Gravity Forthcoming Danspace

5 432 Spirit In The Sky Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
4 400 Lost My Mind Platinum Dance Studio LLC
3 418 Fun House A Leap Above Dance

2 419 Charlie's Angels Dance Dynamics LLC

1 412 Covergirl Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 589 Dog Days Revel Dance Academy

4 579 Float Dance Dynamics LLC

3 542 Killin' Me Dance Dynamics LLC

2 588 Seven Nation Army Northwoods School of Dance
1 583 Enchanted Platinum Dance Studio LLC

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 590 Sign Of The Times Platinum Dance Studio LLC
1 606 Feelin Good Platinum Dance Studio LLC

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 427 Work Forthcoming Danspace

4 406 Before It Breaks Forthcoming Danspace

3 422 History Repeating Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
2 425 Way Down We Go Northwoods School of Dance

1 424 Supermodel A Leap Above Dance
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TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry #
605
575
573
597
580

N W bR O

Routine Name
Shades
Biblical

Let It Whip
Madness
Medicine

Studio

A Leap Above Dance

Northwoods School of Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Feet-N-Motion Dance Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place  Entry #
582
571
599
603
557
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Routine Name
The Mask
Standards
Farewell
Hozier

Swarm

Studio

Main Street Conservatory of Dance
Rapids School of Performing Arts
Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio 48 Dance Co.

Dance Dynamics LLC

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry #
607
568
594
600
601
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Routine Name

JUMPIN

Show Me How You Burlesque
Purple Hat

Mr. Morale

The Chain

Studio

Universal Dance Academy
Universal Dance Academy
Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Universal Dance Academy

Forthcoming Danspace

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place  Entry #

4 595
3 585
2 602
1 574

Routine Name
Queens

All Of Me

A Woman's Way
One Last Dance

Studio
A Leap Above Dance
A Leap Above Dance

Rapids School of Performing Arts

A Leap Above Dance

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry #
386
394
391
396
390
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Routine Name

New Day

Freedom

Best Friend

Welcome To The Jungle
Hands

Studio
A Leap Above Dance
A Leap Above Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Dance Dynamics LLC
Northwoods School of Dance

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT Large GROUP

Place Entry #

1 393

Routine Name
Into The Wild

Studio

Universal Dance Academy
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TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 543 Stronger

4 537 Americano

3 532 Game On

2 544 Get Me Started
1 529 Lacrimosa

Studio

A Leap Above Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Expressions Dance Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
A Leap Above Dance

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 578 Reduced To Skin And Bone
2 528 Risk
1 566 Code Duello

Studio

Rapids School of Performing Arts
Dance Dynamics LLC

Main Street Conservatory of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LARGE GROUP

Place  Entry # Routine Name

4 561 Pretty Girls
3 538 Dune

2 565 All That Jazz
1 545 Praying

Studio

Rapids School of Performing Arts
Forthcoming Danspace
Forthcoming Danspace
Forthcoming Danspace

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 387

There Will Be Time

Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT Line GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 527 The Hunt

4 530 What Y'all Trying To Do
3 533 Bailar

2 550 Futuristic

1 540 Hallelujah

Studio

Rapids School of Performing Arts
Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Studio 48 Dance Co.

Feet-N-Motion Dance Studio

Studio 48 Dance Co.

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT Line GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 539 The Magic School Bus
1 556 Fall On Me

Studio
Main Street Conservatory of Dance
Main Street Conservatory of Dance

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 611 The Ring

Studio
Forthcoming Danspace
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TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE Line GROUP

Place Entry #
1 548

Routine Name
Guess Who's Back

Classic OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry #
1 385

Routine Name
Fuego

Select OVERALL 13 & Over Production

Place Entry #

Routine Name

3 610 That's What You Missed on GLEE
2 609 Celebrate
1 608 Perfect

Classic Mini Miss Title

Place Entry #
2 288
1 286

Elite Mini Miss Title

Place Entry #

3 354
2 365
1 351

Routine Name
Beleiver
School's Out

Routine Name
Let Me Take You to Rio
Sweet Dreams
Best Day Ever

Classic Junior Miss Title

Place Entry #
260
255
269
268
247
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Routine Name

Survive

Hang On A Little Longer
Fix My Crown

Fabulous

Mamma Mia

Select Junior Miss Title

Place  Entry #
333
336
337
331
330
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Routine Name
The Rose
Wondering
Save You a Seat
Ashes

Traitor

Studio
Rapids School of Performing Arts

Studio
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC

Rapids School of Performing Arts
Forthcoming Danspace

Studio
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
A Leap Above Dance

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC

Dance Dynamics LLC

North4 Dance

Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace

A Leap Above Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
The 906 Dance & Tumble

Age
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Elite Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 363 Upside Down

4 367 Don't Stop Praying
3 376 Arms

2 373 Take It

1 358 Young Forever

Classic Junior Mr Title

Routine Name
Something to Remember

Place Entry #
1 276

Classic Teen Miss Title

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 24 Stay
4 5 Serenity Found
3 12 Breathe Again
2 18 Glam
1 23 Hide and Seek

Select Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 174 My Strange Addiction
4 133 Soldier

3 136 Broken

2 176 In the End

1 102 Leave The Light On

Elite Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 465 Whole Wide World

4 481 Native Tongue

3 447 Running Up That Hill
2 523 The Green Dress

1 449 Mine

Classic Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 30 Burlesque
1 21 Maneater

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Universal Dance Academy
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio

Northwoods School of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Northwoods School of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC

A Leap Above Dance

The 906 Dance & Tumble
Expressions Dance Studio
Rapids School of Performing Arts

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Age
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11
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14
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Select Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 184 The Blame Game
4 117 The Journey

3 85 Eye of the Tiger

2 157 Goodbye

1 154 Falling Into Love

Elite Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 525 The Great Alone

4 455 Go Your Own Way
3 453 Fighter

2 512 Distraction

1 509 Lovestruck Delirium

Star Entertainer - Mini

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 352 I'm A Lady

4 288 Beleiver

3 354 Let Me Take You to Rio

2 355 Never Fully Dressed Without A Smile
1 286 School's Out

Star Entertainer - Junior

Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC
Forthcoming Danspace

Wausau Academy of Dance
Expressions Dance Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio

Rapids School of Performing Arts

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Universal Dance Academy

Rapids School of Performing Arts

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
A Leap Above Dance

Studio

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 371 He's A Dream

4 326 Greatest Showman
3 376 Arms

2 267 Ooooh Fashion

1 252 Apocalyptic

Star Entertainer - Teen

Place  Entry #

165
18
161
178
23
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Routine Name
Way | Are
Glam

Jackie Kennedy
Chiroptera
Hide and Seek

Star Entertainer - Senior

Place  Entry #
163

28

490

21

512
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Routine Name
Ain't No Party
Declined
Really Got Me
Maneater
Distraction

Forthcoming Danspace
Dance Dynamics LLC
Universal Dance Academy
A Leap Above Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio

A Leap Above Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Studio

Dance Dynamics LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Rapids School of Performing Arts
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Universal Dance Academy

Age
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CLASSIC SUPER TAP -12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 247 Mamma Mia

CLASSIC SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 2 What A Day

SELECT SUPER TAP - 12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 323 Another Level

SELECT SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 90 Lovefool

ELITE SUPER TAP - 12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 358 Young Forever

ELITE SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 218 Light On

HOPE AWARD MINI HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name
5 410 Dive In The Pool
4 351 Best Day Ever
3 286 School's Out

2 353 Do It Like This

1 309 Weird People

ANGEL AWARD JUNIOR HIGHEST SCORE

Place  Entry # Routine Name
5 378 Sonata

4 257 Flowers

3 371 He's A Dream
2 331 Ashes

1 77 Poison

Studio
Northwoods School of Dance

Studio
Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Studio
Universal Dance Academy

Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Wausau Academy of Dance

A Leap Above Dance

Wausau Academy of Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Studio

North Shore Dance Studio
Northwoods School of Dance
Forthcoming Danspace
Northwoods School of Dance
A Leap Above Dance

Age

Age
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LIFELINE AWARD 13 & OVER HIGHEST SCORE

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 14 Chasing Cars

4 241 Grey

3 218 Light On

2 154 Falling Into Love
1 512 Distraction

Grand Overall - Nats Mini Classic

Place Entry #  Routine Name

5 411 Another One Bites The Dust

4 398 To the Fairies They Draw Near
3 410 Dive In The Pool

2 286 School's Out

1 309 Weird People

Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Select

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 321 Mirrorball
1 322 Best Life

Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 364 Car Wash

4 365 Sweet Dreams

3 354 Let Me Take You to Rio
2 351 Best Day Ever

1 353 Do It Like This

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name

5 314 Where's My Love
4 247 Mamma Mia

3 305 That's My Girl

2 278 Next To Me

1 257 Flowers

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Select

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 336 Wondering

4 425 Way Down We Go
3 424 Supermodel

2 331 Ashes

1 77 Poison

Studio

Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Forthcoming Danspace
Wausau Academy of Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC
Universal Dance Academy

Studio

Vie Dansante Dance Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
Heart of the Valley Dance Academy
A Leap Above Dance

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Studio

Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Dance Dynamics LLC
Northwoods School of Dance

Studio

A Leap Above Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
A Leap Above Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
A Leap Above Dance

Age
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Grand Overall - Nats Junior Elite

Place  Entry #
358
381
384
378
371
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Routine Name
Young Forever
Get Down
Cornfield Chase
Sonata

He's A Dream

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Classic

Place Entry #
2

8

12

23

14
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Routine Name
What A Day
Carry You
Breathe Again
Hide and Seek
Chasing Cars

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Select

Place  Entry #
201
608
141
529

96
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Routine Name
LoveStoned
Perfect
Darling
Lacrimosa
Free Fallin'

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Elite

Place  Entry #
520
244
449
493
241
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Routine Name
Knives Out
Stand Down
Mine

Black Mascara
Grey

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Classic

Place Entry #
52

590
606

28

21
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Routine Name
Chasing Cars

Sign Of The Times
Feelin Good
Declined
Maneater

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Select

Place  Entry #
182
184
153
157
154
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Routine Name
Betrayal

The Blame Game
Recognise
Goodbye

Falling Into Love

Studio
Heart

Studio

Wausau Academy of Dance
North Shore Dance Studio
Universal Dance Academy
North Shore Dance Studio
Forthcoming Danspace

of the Valley Dance Academy

Northwoods School of Dance
Northwoods School of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Studio

Heart of the Valley Dance Academy

Forthc
Dance

oming Danspace
Dynamics LLC

A Leap Above Dance
Rapids School of Performing Arts

Studio

North Shore Dance Studio
Wausau Academy of Dance
Wausau Academy of Dance

Fo
Fo

rthcoming Danspace
rthcoming Danspace

Studio

Northwoods School of Dance
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Platinum Dance Studio LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Platinum Dance Studio LLC

Studio

Forthcoming Danspace
Dance Dynamics LLC
Dance Dynamics LLC
Expressions Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics LLC

Age
10
12
12
12
11

Age
14
13
15
13
15

Age
14
13
14
15
13

Age
13
15
15
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15

Age
16
16
16
16
17

Age
16
17
16
17
16



Grand Overall - Nats Senior Elite

Place  Entry #
489
510
461
218
512

N W bR O

Routine Name

Le Jazz Hot

Bang Bang
Paganini Rhapsody
Light On
Distraction

Studio

Universal Dance Academy
Forthcoming Danspace
Universal Dance Academy
Wausau Academy of Dance
Universal Dance Academy

Age
17
17
17
16
17



